A

Classif.

FEMI 6,5KM (64)

r 12 CORRIDA ELITE RUN

TNV TEAM SPORTS -

domingo, 16 de junho de 2024

Numeral

Nome

FEMI 15-29 ANOS (F15-29) (15)

FEMI 30-34 ANOS (F30-34) (9)

FEMI 35-39 ANOS (F35-39) (8)

1 183
2 88
3 24
4 211
5 37
6 31
7 181
8 145
9 179
10 171
11 10
12 28
13 46
14 190
15 172
1 72
2 38
3 19
4 193
5 21
6 91
7 93
8 156
9 6
1 153
2 159
3 12
4 20

TAINA FAUSTINO FARIA CAMPOS

Taina da Silva de Paula

NAYARA BARROS

JULIA NUNES

Nayara Assuncao Aprigio de Freitas
LIANDRA CAROLINE ROSSIGALI DE JESUS
FABRICIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

YASMIM PARRA VICENTE

ANDRESSA ANDREATI TRIVELATO
MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
ANA JULIA LORENSSETI

Janaina Danielli Batista Ferreira
CAROLAYNE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
HELENA GRAGNANIN DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLY BARCO SEVERINO

JOYCE TRIVELATO

Edivania Silva Miranda

KAISA SILVA FARIA

NATAYUANE DURIGAN DA SILVA
GABRIELA MIRANDA C. E SILVA SOUZA
Priscila Zanutin

Jaqueline Aparecida Bernardes

NADIA FRANCINI MENDONCA DA SILVA
MAYRA ARIELE DE O. QUIARETTI CABRAL

CAMILA TEODORO IANELI
RUDIELE MARIANA DA SILVA
BEATRIZ SANTOS GRAGNANIN
CAMILA GENESINI

Ano

1996
1995
1995
2001
1995
1997
1996
1999
1995
2005
2004
2001
1998
2001
2000

1992
1994
1993
1993
1992
1990
1990
1993
1993

1989
1985
1986
1987

Municipio

Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Fernanddpolis
BRASILIA/DF
votuporanga

Iturama - MG

TRES FRONTEIRAS/SP
Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Trés Fronteiras/SP
Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Santa Fé do Sul/SP
JALES/SP

TRES FRONTEIRAS/SP
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Barretos/SP

Urania/SP

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Iturama - MG

SANTA CLARA D'OESTE/SP
Fernanddpolis/SP

AP. DO TABOADO/MS
Jales

Fernanddpolis

Palmeira D'Oeste/SP

RIO PRETO/SP

Santa Fé do Sul/SP

Ap. do Taboado/MS
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
SANTA CLARA D'OESTE/SP

Equipe

C. de Trein.Maicon Queiroz
Time Run / Afercan
MARCIA ROSA RUNNERS
seesl/avoa
Iturun/Evolucdo Academia
ELITE RUN

ELITE RUM

Elite run

Elite Run

Elite Run

ELITE RUN

ELITE RUN

Elite Run

ASA
TtuRun
ELITE RUN

ELITE RUN
Time Run / Afercan
Time Run / Afercan
Boa forma
ELITE RUN

Camila fisioterapeuta
Elite Run

ELITE RUN

ELITE RUN

Tempo

33'03,119
33'39,494
34'36,748
36'01,967
36'04,805
36'43,890
38'15,356
38'31,299
39'00,622
40'04,469
40'17,919
42'23,959
47'45,554
49'10,186
49'26,321

33'50,953
34'13,412
34'27,474
36'09,750
36'20,464
37'11,626
37'14,158
40'20,169
49'31,696

35'59,737
36'09,023
39'00,930
40'37,087

Ritmo
Km/h

11,80
11,59
11,27
10,83
10,81
10,62
10,20
10,13
10,00
9,73
9,68
9,20
8,17
7,93
7,89

11,53
11,40
11,32
10,79
10,73
10,49
10,47
9,67
7,88

10,84
10,79
10,00
9,60
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Classif.

Numeral

Nome

FEMI 35-39 ANOS (F35-39) (continua)

VANESSA TRINDADE

Aline A. Nascimento Silva

LARA VILHALBA

PRISCILA ISABEL J. M. DE CASTRO

Mara Célia Araujo

PAULA MIGUEL LARA MUSSI
FERNANDA PEREIRA ORTEGA
SUZIMARA FRANCISCO DE SANTANA
Fernanda R. Maciel P. Broisler

DEISE CRISTINA DE SOUZA

ANDREIA MONTEMOR

ALINE APARECIDA FRANCISCO DURVAL
Daniela Garcia Dias

Anne Gabriele Martha Leati

LUCIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
CLAUDIA MIRELA SILVA SOUZA GODINHO

CRISTIANE DE CASSIA PANELI
FABIANE LIMA SILVA AZEVEDO
LEANDRA BALDIN MONTENEGRO
Angela M C Guarnieri

Silvia Helena Leati Caparroz

ANGELA MARIA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
PAULA RIBEIRO DE MENDONCA

MARISA APARECIDA SORATO

SUELI APARECIDA NARDEZ

MARCIA ADRIANA DE AZEVEDO

DANIELLE SILVA MATIAS SOARES
FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA FARIA QUIARETTI

ELIETE FERRACINI GONCALVES SILVA
ELIANE JUDITH VARGAS DE ALMEIDA

5 208

6 99

7 15

8 57
FEMI 40-44 ANOS (F40-44) (12)

1 82

2 135

3 148

4 4

5 100

6 65

7 167

8 176

9 115

10 92

11 160

12 11
FEMI 45-49 ANOS (F45-49) (4)

1 199

2 169

3 201

4 78
FEMI 50-54 ANOS (F50-54) (8)

1 86

2 60

3 189

4 58

5 70

6 168

7 9

8 7
FEMI 55-59 ANOS (F55-59) (3)

1 76

2 75

3 186

MARLI DE OLIVEIRA FARIA PESUTO

Ano

1985
1989
1987
1988

1982
1981
1981
1983
1981
1982
1982
1984
1981
1984
1984
1984

1977
1979
1976
1976

1974
1970
1973
1970
1970
1972
1974
1973

1969
1969
1968

Municipio

votuporanga

Jales

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP

Estrela D oeste
Fernanddpolis/SP
Fernanddpolis/SP
SANTA CLARA D'OESTE/SP
Jales

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Santa Clara D'Oeste/SP
Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Trés Lagoas/MS

Jales

Santa Albertina/SP
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP

Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Ouroeste/SP

Santa Fé do Sul/SP
Fernandopolis

Jales

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Barretos/SP

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Ouroeste/SP

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
RIO PRETO/SP

SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
SANTA FE DO SUL/SP
Santa Fé do Sul/SP

Equipe Tempo RiKtm'/‘h10
seesl/avoa 41'11,330 9,47
NAJ 41'21,617 9,43
ELITE RUN 41'32,057 9,39
ASA 44'04,394 8,85
Time Run / Ponzan Karui 35'36,600 10,96
Timerun 38'28,058 10,14
38'28,977 10,14
ELITE RUN 38'59,611 10,00
NAJ 40'29,980 9,63
ASA 40'30,032 9,63
42'17,201 9,22
Elite Run 43'11,373 9,03
Quatis Run 43'24,177 8,99
Time Run / Afercan 46'11,910 8,44
Elite Run 48'04,918 8,11
ELITE RUN 49'45,648 7,84
ELITE RUN 36'45,594 10,61
OURORUN 39'47,682 9,80
ASA 46'42,567 8,35
Time Run / Afercan 47'23,759 8,23
Time Run / Afercan 33'42,020 11,57
ASA 37'03,133 10,53
Elite run 43'25,793 8,98
ASA 44'22,025 8,79
ASA 46'08,986 8,45
ourorum 48'30,457 8,04
ELITE RUN 49'46,757 7,84
ELITE RUN 49'54,232 7,82
ASA 34'07,963 11,43
ASA 42'08,126 9,26
Elite Run 45'12,628 8,63
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Classif. Numeral Nome Ano Municipio Equipe Tempo thm'/?o
ACIMA DE 60 ANOS FEMI (F60-OVER) (5)
1 49 MARCILEI APARECIDA PAVIM 1962 SANTA FE DO SUL/SP ASA 40'30,887 9,63
2 116 Ceci Lima 1958 Trés Lagoas/MS Gelera do Longao 44'19,699 8,80
3 18 MARIA A. ALVES 1964 SANTA FE DO SUL/SP ELITE RUN 47'28,750 8,22
4 149 ROSELI CABRAL DA SILVA MARIANO 1961 Santa Clara D'Oeste/SP Viva a Vida 48'20,775 8,07
5 192 MARIA SILVIA MUNIZ DE SOUZA 1960 Santa Fé do Sul/SP Elite Run 49'57,796 7,81
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